Wahlberechtij Wahler

Stimmen
insgesamt insgesamt dar. mit Von den giiltigen Stimmen entfallen auf den Bewerber
(A1+A2+A3) Wabhlschein  unguiltig gliltig Sack, Michael Wolk, Dr. Mor Gerold, Axel (; Berger, Ulrike Ottenbreit, Ka Scheer, Dirk (I Suttor, Andreas (Einzelbewerber)
Wahlkreis Amt Gemeinde Gemeindenan WBezirk A B B1 C D D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7
75 5552 13075001 Ahlbeck 1 581 156 0 0 156 64 24 44 6 4 12 2
75 5552 13075001 Ahlbeck GemSumme 581 156 0 0 156 64 24 44 6 4 12 2
75 5554 13075002 Alt Tellin 1 324 121 0 2 119 64 11 7 19 6 12 0
75 5554 13075002 Alt Tellin GemSumme 324 121 0 2 119 64 11 7 19 6 12 0
75 5552 13075003 Altwarp 1 302 82 0 3 79 20 22 19 5 3 10 0
75 5552 13075003 Altwarp 2 123 55 0 0 55 20 6 18 2 3 4 2
75 5552 13075003 Altwarp GemSumme 425 137 0 3 134 40 28 37 7 6 14 2
75 5559 13075004 Altwigshagen 1 250 60 0 2 58 27 7 13 3 3 4 1
75 5559 13075004 Altwigshagen 2 93 45 0 0 45 11 11 7 4 2 10 0
75 5559 13075004 Altwigshagen GemSumme 343 105 0 2 103 38 18 20 7 5 14 1
75 511 13075005 Anklam, Stadt 1 1391 469 0 13 456 235 61 70 22 9 57 2
75 511 13075005 Anklam, Stadt 2 1271 389 0 10 379 191 51 60 21 11 44 1
75 511 13075005 Anklam, Stadt 3 1257 416 0 2 414 227 44 68 20 7 45 3
75 511 13075005 Anklam, Stadt 4 1308 454 0 8 446 222 59 78 25 12 48 2
75 511 13075005 Anklam, Stadt 5 1154 363 0 9 354 182 53 52 12 7 45 3
75 511 13075005 Anklam, Stadt 6 1015 268 0 4 264 106 55 53 8 4 36 2
75 511 13075005 Anklam, Stadt 7 1078 394 0 11 383 208 41 53 24 12 41 4
75 511 13075005 Anklam, Stadt 8 1257 334 0 7 327 191 42 44 11 5 29 5
75 511 13075005 Anklam, Stadt 9 1064 364 0 13 351 160 70 52 15 8 43 3
75 511 13075005 Anklam, Stadt 901 0 632 0 4 628 355 71 80 39 11 64 8
75 511 13075005 Anklam, Stadt 902 0 555 0 4 551 316 92 57 27 7 50 2
75 511 13075005 Anklam, Stadt GemSumme 10795 4638 0 85 4553 2393 639 667 224 93 502 35
75 5563 13075006 Bandelin 1 455 97 0 1 96 29 11 17 3 2 32 2
75 5563 13075006 Bandelin GemSumme 455 97 0 1 96 29 11 17 3 2 32 2
75 5553 13075007 Bargischow 1 265 67 0 4 63 36 1 12 2 0 11 1
75 5553 13075007 Bargischow GemSumme 265 67 0 4 63 36 1 12 2 0 11 1
75 5555 13075008 Behrenhoff 1 668 170 0 2 168 65 15 19 22 2 42 3
75 5555 13075008 Behrenhoff ~GemSumme 668 170 0 2 168 65 15 19 22 2 42 3
75 5554 13075009 Bentzin 1 701 167 0 6 161 110 12 17 1 3 17 1
75 5554 13075009 Bentzin GemSumme 701 167 0 6 161 110 12 17 1 3 17 1
75 5562 13075010 Benz 1 348 113 0 4 109 38 7 28 21 5 8 2
75 5562 13075010 Benz 2 156 52 0 1 51 14 7 15 5 2 7 1
75 5562 13075010 Benz 3 377 107 0 2 105 43 7 30 14 4 7 0
75 5562 13075010 Benz GemSumme 881 272 0 7 265 95 21 73 40 11 22 3
75 5556 13075011 Bergholz 1 289 65 0 0 65 29 8 17 7 0 4 0
75 5556 13075011 Bergholz GemSumme 289 65 0 0 65 29 8 17 7 0 4 0
75 5556 13075012 Blankensee 1 251 70 0 0 70 45 6 12 1 1 4 1
75 5556 13075012 Blankensee 2 219 89 0 3 86 61 12 12 1 0 0 0
75 5556 13075012 Blankensee GemSumme 470 159 0 3 156 106 18 24 2 1 4 1
75 5553 13075013 Blesewitz 1 200 52 0 2 50 28 2 12 1 3 4 0
75 5553 13075013 Blesewitz GemSumme 200 52 0 2 50 28 2 12 1 3 4 0
75 5553 13075015 Boldekow 1 416 103 0 3 100 54 11 13 9 3 10 0
75 5553 13075015 Boldekow 2 161 75 0 3 72 48 10 6 4 1 3 0
75 5553 13075015 Boldekow GemSumme 577 178 0 6 172 102 21 19 13 4 13 0
75 5556 13075016 Boock 1 490 131 0 1 130 59 12 45 6 2 6 0
75 5556 13075016 Boock GemSumme 490 131 0 1 130 59 12 45 2 6 0
75 5560 13075017 Brietzig 1 170 59 0 3 56 21 10 8 2 3 12 0
75 5560 13075017 Brietzig GemSumme 170 59 0 3 56 21 10 8 2 3 12 0
75 5557 13075018 Briinzow 1 516 145 0 4 141 67 9 13 20 1 31 0
75 5557 13075018 Briunzow GemSumme 516 145 0 4 141 67 9 13 20 1 31 0
75 5553 13075020 Bugewitz 1 243 67 0 2 65 20 10 23 10 1 1 0
75 5553 13075020 Bugewitz GemSumme 243 67 0 2 65 20 10 23 10 1 1 0
75 5551 13075021 Buggenhagen 1 176 66 0 2 64 13 8 13 21 4 5 0
75 5551 13075021 Buggenhagen GemSumme 176 66 0 2 64 13 8 13 21 4 5 0
75 5553 13075022 Butzow 1 389 142 0 1 141 81 12 19 3 3 23 0
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Litow
Medow
Medow
Meiersberg
Meiersberg
Mellenthin
Mellenthin
Mellenthin
Mesekenhage
Mesekenhage
Molschow
Molschow
Monkebude
Monkebude
Murchin
Murchin
Nadrensee
Nadrensee
Neu Boltenha;
Neu Boltenha;
Neu Kosenow
Neu Kosenow
Neuenkirchen
Neuenkirchen
Neuenkirchen
Neuenkirchen
Neuenkirchen
Nieden
Nieden
Papendorf
Papendorf
Pasewalk, Stai
Pasewalk, Stai
Pasewalk, Stau
Pasewalk, Stai
Pasewalk, Stai
Pasewalk, Stai
Pasewalk, Stau
Pasewalk, Stai
Pasewalk, Stai
Peenemiinde
Peenemiinde
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Penkun, Stadt
Penkun, Stadt
Penkun, Stadt
Penkun, Stadt
Penkun, Stadt
Plowen
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5559
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5553
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514
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5559
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13075108 Plowen
13075109 Polzow
13075109 Polzow
13075110 Postlow
13075110 Postlow
13075111 Pudagla
13075111 Pudagla
13075113 Ramin
13075113 Ramin
13075113 Ramin
13075114 Rankwitz
13075114 Rankwitz
13075115 Rollwitz
13075115 Rollwitz
13075115 Rollwitz
13075115 Rollwitz
13075116 Rossin
13075116 Rossin
13075117 Rossow
13075117 Rossow
13075118 Rothemiihl
13075118 Rothemihl
13075119 Rothenklemp:
13075119 Rothenklemp
13075119 Rothenklempe
13075119 Rothenklempt
13075120 Rubenow
13075120 Rubenow
13075121 Rubkow
13075121 Rubkow
13075122 Sarnow
13075122 Sarnow
13075123 Sassen-Trantc
13075123 Sassen-Trantc
13075123 Sassen-Trantc
13075124 Sauzin
13075124 Sauzin
13075125 Schmatzin
13075125 Schmatzin
13075126 Schonwalde
13075126 Schonwalde
13075127 Spantekow
13075127 Spantekow
13075127 Spantekow
13075128 Stolpe an der
13075128 Stolpe an der
13075129 Stolpe auf Use
13075129 Stolpe auf Use
13075130 Strasburg (Ucl
13075130 Strasburg (Ucl
13075130 Strasburg (Ucl
13075130 Strasburg (Ucl
13075130 Strasburg (Ucl
13075130 Strasburg (Ucl
13075130 Strasburg (Ucl
13075131 Torgelow, Sta
13075131 Torgelow, Sta
13075131 Torgelow, Sta
13075131 Torgelow, Sta
13075131 Torgelow, Sta
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13075131 Torgelow, Sta
13075131 Torgelow, Sta
13075131 Torgelow, Sta
13075131 Torgelow, Sta
13075133 Trassenheide
13075133 Trassenheide
13075134 Tutow
13075134 Tutow
13075135 Uckeritz
13075135 Uckeritz
13075136 Ueckermiinde
13075136 Ueckermiinde
13075136 Ueckermiinde
13075136 Ueckermiinde
13075136 Ueckermiinde
13075136 Ueckermiinde
13075136 Ueckermiinde
13075136 Ueckermiinde
13075136 Ueckermiinde
13075136 Ueckermiinde
13075136 Ueckermiinde
13075136 Ueckermiinde
13075137 Usedom, Stad
13075137 Usedom, Stad
13075138 Viereck
13075138 Viereck
13075138 Viereck
13075138 Viereck
13075139 Vogelsang-W:e
13075139 Vogelsang-W:e
13075140 Vélschow
13075140 Volschow
13075141 Wackerow
13075141 Wackerow
13075142 Weitenhagen
13075142 Weitenhagen
13075143 Wilhelmsburg
13075143 Wilhelmsburg
13075143 Wilhelmsburg
13075144 Wolgast, Stad
13075144 Wolgast, Stad
13075144 Wolgast, Stad
13075144 Wolgast, Stad
13075144 Wolgast, Stad
13075144 Wolgast, Stad
13075144 Wolgast, Stad
13075144 Wolgast, Stad
13075145 Wrangelsburg
13075145 Wrangelsburg
13075146 Wusterhusen
13075146 Wusterhusen
13075146 Wusterhusen
13075146 Wusterhusen
13075147 Zemitz
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13075148 Zempin
13075148 Zempin
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13075149 Zerrenthin
13075150 Ziethen
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827
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975
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932
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1081
915
1085
713
465
800
748
828
740
462

7837
1572
1572
231
441
173
845
315
315
412
412
1129
1129
1251
1251
324
325
649
1109
2158
689
2128
2930
366
824

10204

174
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768
101
122
991
623
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829
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392
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1458
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156
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Ziethen GemSumme
Zinnowitz 1
Zinnowitz GemSumme
Zirchow 1
Zirchow GemSumme
Zissow 1
Zissow GemSumme
Neetzow-Liep 1
Neetzow-Liep 2
Neetzow-Liep GemSumme
Briefwahl Am 901
Briefwahl Am GemSumme
Briefwahl Am 901
Briefwahl Am GemSumme
Briefwahl Ank 901
Briefwahl Ank GemSumme
Briefwahl Jarn 901
Briefwahl Jarn GemSumme
Briefwahl Lan: 901
Briefwahl LaniGemSumme
Briefwahl Locl 901
Briefwahl Locl GemSumme
Briefwahl Lub 901
Briefwahl Lub GemSumme
Briefwahl Pee 901
Briefwahl Pee GemSumme
Briefwahl Torg 901
Briefwahl Torf GemSumme
Briefwahl Uec 901
Briefwahl Uec GemSumme
Briefwahl Use 901
Briefwahl Use GemSumme
Briefwahl Use 901
Briefwahl Use GemSumme
Briefwahl Zis: 901
Briefwahl Zis: 902
Briefwahl Ziiss GemSumme
WkrSumme
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